Gridtech, (“gridtech”): technology that interacts with the electric grid. Gridtech includes 

hardware and software solutions and can be grid-facing, utility-facing, and/or customer-
facing. 

InnovateMass Program Summary  

InnovateMass provides grant funding of up to Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($350,000) 
per project and technical support for projects that are developing new clean energy and climate 
technologies or innovative combinations of existing technologies that demonstrate a strong 
potential for commercialization while providing significant measurable clean energy and/or

[...]

MassCEC reserves the right to disqualify any submission at its sole discretion. Proposals that are 
not received by the close of the application period will not be considered. To view a complete list 
of MassCEC startup funding programs, please visit https://www.masscec.com/funding 

InnovateMass awards of up to Three Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars ($350,000) are paid to 
grantees on a milestone and deliverable basis. Milestones and deliverables are to be 
memorialized, with target completion dates and scopes of work associated with each milestone, 
in a detailed workplan (the “Project Workplan”; see template in Attachment B).